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CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2022 - 5/13/2022 to 5/14/2022

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHEC1 1:31.44

Martin, Cade 12 Morris, Carson 11

Bekerman, Liam 12 Fan, Jason 11

22.18 25.68 20.9922.59

LEGA2 1:31.65

Tran, Jack 12 Kulbida, Max 12

Raskay, Kyle 12 Barrier, Tegan 11

23.90 25.79 20.1921.77

REGI3 1:32.79

Dinges, Luke 12 Sykora, Jacob 12

Anderson, Carter 11 Wendt, Hawkins 11

23.50 26.37 20.5322.39

CHAT4 1:33.69

Tiell, Korey 11 Corn, Joshua 11

Davin, Tristen 11 Turney, Evan 11

24.01 26.05 21.7021.93

COLU5 1:34.66

Mueller, Chase 11 Uhl, Tobin 09

Tyner, Ryan 11 Jacobs, Casey 11

22.62 27.08 20.8124.15

GRDV*6 1:34.83

Schimberg, Oliver 09 Scicchitano, Matthew 11

Schimberg, William 11 Higgins, Evan 10

24.20 26.10 21.0423.49

HERI*6 1:34.83

Maestas, Jacob 10 Oliver, Mitchell 11

Gurley, Garrett 11 Deevy, Patrick 11

24.52 25.69 21.8322.79

SMOK8 1:35.79

Pearce, Brayden 12 Yi, Daniel 10

Goris, Antonio 11 Nieves, Joshua 12

24.89 25.83 21.5523.52

RALS9 1:36.36

Metzler, Austin 11 Traut, Jack 12

Slattery, Ashton 12 Sampson, Jake 12

24.92 26.49 21.2523.70

FAIR10 1:36.82

Hansen, Jeremy 12 Sealman, Layton 10

Lebsack, Drew 12 Burke, Camden 12

25.62 25.53 22.4123.26

LEWP11 1:37.62

Li, Keoni 09 Hobson, Eli 10

Sjobeck, Ryan 12 Toland, Austin 12

25.18 26.67 20.7525.02

DOUG12 1:37.67

Miller, Ethan 10 Oleson, Travis 11

Maclnnes, Patrick 12 Frazier, Kellen 10

27.15 25.96 21.8922.67

ROCK13 1:37.86

Gramlich, Matthew 11 Lofstrom, Matthew 11

Vieira, Alden 11 Lasher, Henry 11

25.02 26.10 22.8223.92

FOSS14 1:38.20

Baker, Nash 12 Kondratenko, Dennis 12

Holt, Austin 12 Bullard, Jack 12

25.72 27.60 21.3723.51

RAMP15 1:38.31

Shyrock, Seth 12 Kutsner, Alec 11

Scifres, Cody 11 Gordon, Gabriel 11

25.30 28.19 21.3123.51

HIRN16 1:38.45

Viescas, Ethan 10 Cho, Brandon 09

Kim, Isaac 12 Fehr, Jacob 12

24.53 28.22 21.5824.12

MONA*17 1:39.06

Keogh, Gavin 09 Laverty, Gavin 09

Shaffer, Ryan 12 Corson, Luke 11

24.43 29.00 21.8823.75

FTCO*17 1:39.06

McNutt, Karter 11 Erickson, Axel 10

Smith, Gunnar 12 Hammers, Ben 11

25.98 28.12 21.8823.08

BOUL19 1:39.62

Parker, Kai 11 Tagliola, Roman 09

Mayer, Teagan 12 Leoni, Luke 11

25.76 28.40 21.9823.48

DENE20 1:41.20

Kundahl, Harrison 09 Brimah, Rashad 12

Lawton, Zach 12 Rogers, Ben 11

26.62 28.88 21.5024.20

POND21 1:42.63

Ness, Macarthur 10 Nelson, Josh 10

Salzbrener, Brodie 11 Dodge, Josiah 12

25.63 30.14 22.7124.15

ARAP22 1:42.69

Weldon, Caleb 11 Brill, Luke 12

Berrett, Riley 12 Moody, Beau 12

28.22 27.18 21.6725.62

CHET23 1:44.18

Wilson, Andrew 11 McCoy, Dominic 12

Woren, Josh 10 Opperman, Zach 12

25.83 29.06 23.6925.60

PINE24 1:45.53

Ishchenko, Andrey 09 Hartman, Bowen 10

Patterson, Aiden 12 Hale, Jaden 09

26.05 30.74 23.9724.77

ARVW25 1:46.58

McShane, Cormac 11 Ravegum, Drew 11

Stolz, Joe 10 Wills, Miguel 12

29.81 26.12 24.7825.87

BRGH26 1:47.81

Wilson, Trey 11 Hays, Logan 10

Howe, Tanner 12 Williams, Vahn 12

26.68 33.16 24.2923.68

POUD27 1:48.83

Foster, Luke 9 Pallickara, Dylan 10

Johnston, Henry 11 Mills, Ethan 12

29.43 29.82 23.7625.82

LOVE28 1:48.92

Peters, Davide 12 Peters, Vittorio 09

Giandinoto, Chase 11 Racine, Trevor 12

29.29 35.20 23.8020.63

VALO29 1:49.82

Hickmon, Colin 12 Crouser, Julian 12

Do, Hojun 10 Chen, Eddie 9

29.17 29.86 23.9126.88

MTNR30 1:51.47

Hemann, Ayden 10 Omeragic, Emel 12

Martinez, Alexander 11 Sawyer, Andrew 11

28.55 31.79 24.2226.91

HORI31 1:52.18

Kassatly, Bryson 11 Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi 12

Adams, Ethan 10 Froid, Auston 12

28.77 33.92 24.4725.02

HINK32 1:52.77

Sroufe, Dylan 10 Jimenez, Gustavo 12

Harding, Gavin 11 Ross, Liam 12

30.78 33.59 24.1424.26

PALIS33 1:54.44

Burkes, Ethan 9 Frazho, Luke 10

Pudlewski, Noah 11 Hall, Luke 10

32.31 29.03 26.6026.50

FTNC34 1:56.39

Rawlings, Charles 12 Cox, Caiden 9

Gabor, Garret 9 Hunter, Blake 11

32.44 30.86 24.6728.42

OVER35 1:57.14

Post, Eli 11 Czyzowicz, Alex 10

Kelly, Eric 10 La, Minhtam 11

32.11 33.82 24.4426.77

LAKE36 1:57.66

McCormick, Matthias 10 Alford, John 12

Schumacher, John 10 Weisrock, Evan 09

33.55 33.15 24.9426.02

DOHE37 1:58.05

McKay, Jayden 09 Brownsberger, Conrad 12

Tomberlin, Vincent 10 Ponsor, Baden 09

28.63 36.97 24.9627.49

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FTCO 12Ballard, Jack1 1:39.53

23.35 25.28 25.8625.04

REGI 12Aguirre, Gio2 1:40.76

23.21 25.42 26.2025.93

REGI 11Krauss, Ronan3 1:41.56

23.53 25.46 26.5726.00

HIRN 11Kajfosz, Mason4 1:41.62

24.32 25.73 25.8625.71

PINE 10Schreiber, James5 1:42.97

23.27 26.16 26.8726.67

REGI 10Dugan, Angus6 1:43.48

23.62 26.19 27.0426.63

HERI 12Weinstein, Peter7 1:43.61

24.09 25.84 26.8826.80
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CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2022 - 5/13/2022 to 5/14/2022

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Men 200 Yard Free)

CHEC 10Mikulecky, Colin8 1:43.70

23.19 26.04 27.3627.11

FOSS 12Watkins, Owen9 1:43.72

23.33 25.90 28.3026.19

GRDV 11Schimberg, William10 1:43.76

24.06 25.77 26.8827.05

FOSS 10Stahl, Ryan11 1:43.95

23.69 25.96 27.6226.68

CHET 12Meeks, Tucker12 1:44.20

23.69 25.83 27.8626.82

VALO 12Brown, Whitman13 1:44.52

24.02 26.59 27.4326.48

CHEC 12Sutherland, Thomas14 1:45.27

23.81 26.59 27.6027.27

HIRN 09Kawahata, Sota15 1:45.37

24.25 26.17 27.7427.21

MONA 12Vo, Patrick16 1:45.42

24.32 26.18 27.8027.12

ROCK 11Gramlich, Matthew17 1:45.57

24.64 26.58 26.5827.77

RALS 11Metzler, Austin18 1:45.70

24.41 26.79 26.4128.09

LEWP 12Toland, Austin19 1:45.71

24.07 26.61 28.3926.64

SMOK 10Brushaber, Kyle20 1:46.43

24.59 26.99 27.1827.67

CHET 09Smothers, Bronson21 1:46.80

24.58 26.66 27.7127.85

RAMP 11Scifres, Cody22 1:46.86

24.24 26.58 28.2727.77

SMOK 10Baker, Jake23 1:46.91

24.50 26.68 27.9027.83

REGI 10Mulligan, Owen24 1:46.99

24.50 26.32 28.6327.54

HERI 11Dickman, Zachary25 1:47.04

24.53 26.71 27.8927.91

LOVE 11Giandinoto, Chase26 1:47.06

24.31 26.68 28.2827.79

HERI 10Maestas, Jacob27 1:47.21

25.29 27.48 26.9127.53

CHEC 10Brewer, Landon28 1:47.59

24.51 26.83 28.1528.10

FOSS 09Walsh, Owen29 1:47.60

24.84 27.10 28.1627.50

HIRN 10Kazakin, Vladislav30 1:48.12

24.77 27.35 27.3028.70

FOSS 09Bickerton, Pierce31 1:48.20

25.12 27.47 27.6227.99

CHEC 11Garland, Nathan32 1:48.25

24.64 26.69 28.8728.05

ROCK 11Vieira, Alden33 1:49.02

24.25 27.39 28.5428.84

LEGA 10Bailey, Aidan*34 1:49.07

25.04 27.49 28.4728.07

FAIR 11Baker, Evan*34 1:49.07

25.06 27.44 28.4428.13

HIRN 10Bakke, Jack36 1:49.36

24.85 27.32 28.6728.52

FTCO 10Devincenzi, Jack37 1:49.37

25.38 27.58 28.2628.15

SMOK 09Noffsinger, Ian38 1:49.73

25.20 27.54 28.2728.72

LAKE 11Garls, Devon39 1:49.98

25.12 27.66 28.6528.55

FAIR 09Schlacter, Wesley40 1:50.69

24.63 27.68 29.5628.82

LEGA 12Kral, Nathan41 1:50.99

25.44 27.43 29.4728.65

RAMP 12Spomer, Kurt42 1:51.00

24.99 27.52 29.3829.11

CHEC 09Wilderer, Dominik43 1:51.48

25.47 27.73 29.3728.91

SMOK 10Phillips, Chae*44 1:52.28

25.66 27.91 28.9529.76

SMOK 10Adams, Patrick*44 1:52.28

25.50 28.34 29.2929.15

LEWP 12Sjobeck, Ryan46 1:52.47

25.86 28.21 29.1829.22

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

COLU 11Mueller, Chase1 1:49.55

23.44 27.42 25.6533.04

LEGA 11White, Sam2 1:51.62

24.84 28.43 26.7331.62

CHEC 12Martin, Cade3 1:51.92

23.85 27.59 27.5632.92

ARVW 11Ravegum, Drew4 1:52.07

24.91 28.54 26.9431.68

FTCO 09Rinchiuso, Daniel5 1:54.07

24.55 29.06 27.5632.90

REGI 11Kerscher, Harry6 1:54.18

24.43 28.32 27.3734.06

REGI 11Inglis, Truman7 1:54.33

25.06 29.29 26.9033.08

CHEC 09Boodt, Trevor8 1:56.50

25.48 30.04 28.2832.70

BOUL 12Mayer, Teagan9 1:56.58

24.97 28.84 27.9834.79

FOSS 09O'Neil, Brennen10 1:56.79

26.39 28.45 27.4234.53

SMOK 10Yi, Daniel11 1:56.84

25.05 30.99 28.2232.58

SMOK 10Baker, Sam12 1:56.85

25.16 31.02 27.4833.19

RAMP 12Shyrock, Seth13 1:56.99

25.35 29.03 27.8134.80

LEWP 09Li, Keoni14 1:57.30

25.15 28.63 28.3935.13

HERI 11Oliver, Mitchell15 1:57.72

25.34 30.46 29.1332.79

FOSS 11Nero, Cole16 1:57.94

25.46 28.71 28.0935.68

GRDV 11Scicchitano, Matthew17 1:58.57

26.01 30.84 28.2433.48

CHEC 09Kelly, Connor18 1:58.87

25.86 28.54 28.2436.23

LEWP 10Hobson, Eli19 1:59.09

25.92 30.82 28.6633.69

LEGA 12Kulbida, Max20 1:59.54

24.73 29.66 30.1734.98

FTCO 11McNutt, Karter21 1:59.63

26.32 30.35 28.7134.25

MONA 09Keogh, Gavin22 1:59.68

26.11 28.13 28.5336.91

FAIR 10Kershaw, James23 2:00.55

26.24 31.86 28.1934.26

PINE 12Patterson, Aiden24 2:00.95

26.21 30.33 29.3935.02

LEGA 09Nakashima, Daisuke25 2:01.12

27.73 30.21 29.4333.75

POUD  9Moore, Micah26 2:01.13

26.08 29.42 28.5737.06

CHAT 10Beard, Peyton27 2:01.25

27.41 30.80 29.2233.82

CHET 11Wilson, Andrew28 2:01.90

25.73 30.68 28.6136.88

BOUL 11Parker, Kai29 2:02.07

26.38 29.23 30.0536.41

FTCO 12Martin, Bryce30 2:02.40

25.72 31.69 29.1835.81

REGI 09Kerscher, Shepard31 2:02.43

26.17 32.09 29.0235.15

CHEC 10Becker, Caden32 2:02.59

25.83 31.12 29.9435.70

HIRN 09Cho, Brandon33 2:02.79

26.77 32.84 28.8134.37

REGI 10Wood, Nico34 2:03.10

26.29 30.74 30.3535.72

CHEC 09Hunter, Bryce35 2:03.21

25.41 30.60 30.0237.18

CHAT 11Tiell, Korey36 2:04.28

26.60 31.11 28.9337.64

DOHE 09Watts, Ronan37 2:04.61

26.05 31.02 28.4739.07

LEGA 11Walters, Jude38 2:04.65

26.63 32.25 30.1335.64

COLU 09Uhl, Tobin39 2:04.87

26.15 33.28 31.6133.83

ARAP 12Berrett, Riley40 2:04.90

27.26 33.44 29.4334.77

HORI 10Schleicher, Samuel41 2:05.31

26.41 33.51 29.4035.99
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CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Men 200 Yard IM)

POND 11Salzbrener, Brodie42 2:05.79

26.01 31.10 29.8438.84

CHEC 09King, Alex43 2:05.85

27.97 32.34 29.9335.61

CHAT 11Corn, Joshua--- DFS

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHAT 11Davin, Tristen1 20.68

LEGA 12Raskay, Kyle2 20.87

LEGA 11Barrier, Tegan3 21.09

REGI 12Dugan, Mack4 21.23

REGI 11Wendt, Hawkins*5 21.30

MONA 09DiFronzo, Ethan*5 21.30

FOSS 11Ruthven, Carter7 21.39

CHEC 11Fan, Jason8 21.40

REGI 11Anderson, Carter9 21.45

REGI 12Sykora, Jacob10 21.53

DENE 11Rogers, Ben11 21.55

LEGA 12Shepston, Aidan12 21.56

LEGA 12Tran, Jack13 21.59

COLU 11Jacobs, Casey14 21.77

MONA 12Covington, Dylan15 21.79

CHAT 11Turney, Evan*16 21.84

RALS 12Sampson, Jake*16 21.84

RALS 11Meyer, Aiden18 21.86

SMOK 12Nieves, Joshua19 21.98

MONA 11Corson, Luke20 22.00

RAMP 11Gordon, Gabriel21 22.01

DOUG 12Maclnnes, Patrick22 J22.01

FOSS 09Barela, Jake*23 22.05

ARAP 12Moody, Beau*23 22.05

LEWP 12Toland, Austin25 22.07

DOUG 10Frazier, Kellen26 22.09

CHEC 09Crawford, Jamie27 22.13

VALO 11Galop, Nolan28 22.15

FOSS 12Bullard, Jack29 22.19

HIRN 12Fehr, Jacob30 22.21

CHEC 12Harden, Connor31 22.25

BRGH 12Howe, Tanner*32 22.26

RALS 09Pride, Caden*32 22.26

HIRN 10Menzies, Maxxwell34 22.32

GRDV 09Linnebur, Evan35 22.46

SMOK 12Yi, Isaac*36 22.50

FTCO 12Young, Sam*36 22.50

LAKE 10Durso, Jacob38 22.56

CHEC 12Bekerman, Liam*39 22.58

CHEC 11Morris, Carson*39 22.58

LEWP 12Edelbach, Colton41 22.61

REGI 09Sanchez, Michael42 22.62

FTCO 11Hammers, Ben43 22.65

HERI 11Deevy, Patrick44 22.66

MONA 12McLeod, Ian45 22.67

SMOK 11Gordon, Nicholas46 22.68

CHEC 11Reese, Zachary47 22.71

REGI 11Robertson, John48 22.74

HERI 12Brook, Stephen49 22.77

POND 12Dodge, Josiah50 22.79

CHEC 11Rusakevich, Jakob51 22.81

RALS 12Traut, Jack52 22.84

HIRN 12Kim, Isaac53 22.86

FTCO 12Smith, Gunnar54 22.93

GRDV 12Dixon, Gavin*55 22.94

SMOK 11Nguyen, Thomas*55 22.94

HIRN 12Johansen, Ross57 22.96

FAIR 12Champlin, Julian58 22.99

ARAP 12Brill, Luke59 23.02

PINE 11Holloman, Adam60 23.05

CHEC 12Campbell, Colin61 23.06

MTNR 10Harveson, Logan62 23.12

BRGH 11Wilson, Trey63 23.19

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS 12Watkins, Owen1 49.74

23.50 26.24

LEGA 12Raskay, Kyle2 50.04

23.46 26.58

FOSS 11Ruthven, Carter3 50.12

23.53 26.59

HIRN 11Kajfosz, Mason4 50.54

23.89 26.65

REGI 12Dinges, Luke5 50.65

23.67 26.98

GRDV 09Schimberg, Oliver6 50.98

23.88 27.10

REGI 11Anderson, Carter7 51.24

24.05 27.19

CHEC 12Bekerman, Liam8 51.61

24.24 27.37

FOSS 10Stahl, Ryan9 51.63

24.14 27.49

PINE 10Schreiber, James10 51.74

23.97 27.77

ROCK 11Lofstrom, Matthew11 51.92

24.02 27.90

MONA 12Covington, Dylan12 52.11

24.42 27.69

RAMP 12Shyrock, Seth13 52.24

24.87 27.37

HIRN 10Viescas, Ethan14 52.30

25.00 27.30

COLU 11Tyner, Ryan15 52.34

24.64 27.70

LEGA 12Shepston, Aidan16 52.42

24.13 28.29

HINK 11Harding, Gavin17 52.49

24.40 28.09

CHEC 12Harden, Connor18 52.52

24.85 27.67

DOUG 12Maclnnes, Patrick19 52.61

24.59 28.02

SMOK 12Pearce, Brayden20 52.87

24.49 28.38

SMOK 11Goris, Antonio21 J52.87

24.33 28.54

FTCO 12Smith, Gunnar22 52.95

24.57 28.38

FAIR 12Lebsack, Drew23 53.02

24.75 28.27

SMOK 10Baker, Sam24 53.07

25.04 28.03

REGI 10Dugan, Angus25 53.26

25.10 28.16

POND 10Ness, Macarthur26 53.37

24.69 28.68

CHEC 11Seol, Edward27 53.57

24.41 29.16

VALO 11Galop, Nolan28 53.73

24.92 28.81

BRGH 12Howe, Tanner29 53.74

24.70 29.04

CHET 12McCoy, Dominic30 53.83

25.33 28.50

GRDV 11Schimberg, William31 53.91

25.39 28.52

CHEC 11Schlosser, Cameron32 54.12

25.16 28.96

FAIR 11Baker, Evan33 54.16

25.33 28.83

RAMP 11Scifres, Cody*34 54.27

25.22 29.05

FOSS 12Holt, Austin*34 54.27

24.90 29.37

POUD  9Moore, Micah36 54.58

25.98 28.60

CHEC 12Campbell, Colin37 54.75

24.93 29.82

DOUG 11Oleson, Travis38 54.78

25.52 29.26

POND 11Salzbrener, Brodie39 54.80

25.64 29.16

LAKE 11Garls, Devon40 55.11

25.86 29.25

CHAT 10Karakusis, Ben41 55.14

25.59 29.55

RALS 12Slattery, Ashton42 55.21

25.49 29.72

LEGA 10Zou, Alex43 55.23

26.61 28.62

SMOK 11Gordon, Nicholas44 55.41

25.32 30.09

FAIR 12Hansen, Jeremy45 55.42

25.71 29.71
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CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 100 Yard Fly)

FAIR 12Champlin, Julian46 55.53

26.17 29.36

CHEC 09Hunter, Bryce47 55.79

25.98 29.81

FAIR 12DeSouza-Chen, Kynan48 55.87

26.11 29.76

CHEC 11Morris, Carson--- SCR

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REGI 12Aguirre, Gio1 45.22

21.59 23.63

CHAT 11Davin, Tristen2 45.49

22.06 23.43

REGI 12Dugan, Mack3 46.24

22.32 23.92

LEGA 11White, Sam4 46.74

22.53 24.21

HERI 11Gurley, Garrett*5 46.76

22.33 24.43

LEGA 11Barrier, Tegan*5 46.76

22.62 24.14

CHEC 10Mikulecky, Colin7 46.89

22.43 24.46

FAIR 10Sealman, Layton8 46.91

22.26 24.65

VALO 12Brown, Whitman9 47.15

22.92 24.23

ROCK 11Gramlich, Matthew10 47.36

23.16 24.20

CHET 12Meeks, Tucker11 47.38

22.66 24.72

CHET 09Smothers, Bronson12 47.70

23.17 24.53

LEWP 09Li, Keoni13 47.74

23.27 24.47

REGI 11Inglis, Truman14 47.75

23.32 24.43

MONA 12Vo, Patrick15 47.76

23.01 24.75

MONA 09DiFronzo, Ethan16 48.00

22.96 25.04

DENE 11Rogers, Ben*17 48.04

23.07 24.97

CHEC 09Crawford, Jamie*17 48.04

23.14 24.90

REGI 11Klein, Charlie19 48.06

22.98 25.08

RAMP 11Kutsner, Alec20 48.24

23.14 25.10

GRDV 10Higgins, Evan21 48.30

23.08 25.22

PINE 12Ashton, Michael22 48.32

23.44 24.88

COLU 11Jacobs, Casey23 48.34

22.86 25.48

CHEC 12Sutherland, Thomas24 48.58

22.94 25.64

RALS 11Meyer, Aiden*25 48.69

23.10 25.59

FOSS 09Barela, Jake*25 48.69

23.32 25.37

LEGA 11Nguyen, Thomas27 48.98

23.17 25.81

CHAT 11Turney, Evan28 49.11

23.46 25.65

LAKE 10Durso, Jacob29 49.17

23.79 25.38

CHET 10Mullen, Hugh30 49.37

23.80 25.57

FTCO 12Young, Sam31 49.56

23.82 25.74

MONA 10Holmes, JC32 49.57

24.44 25.13

HIRN 12Johansen, Ross33 49.64

23.84 25.80

RAMP 12Spomer, Kurt34 49.73

23.82 25.91

GRDV 09Linnebur, Evan35 49.83

23.85 25.98

DOHE 09Watts, Ronan36 49.98

23.69 26.29

LEWP 12McWhorter, Collin37 50.03

24.13 25.90

CHEC 11Mahedy, Jackson*38 50.04

23.71 26.33

HERI 12Brook, Stephen*38 50.04

24.26 25.78

RAMP 12Aumiller, Wyatt*40 50.14

23.61 26.53

CHEC 09Wilderer, Dominik*40 50.14

24.48 25.66

LEWP 12Edelbach, Colton42 50.16

24.34 25.82

MTNR 10Harveson, Logan43 50.42

24.06 26.36

RAMP 11Gordon, Gabriel44 50.62

24.07 26.55

DOUG 10Frazier, Kellen45 50.63

23.85 26.78

FOSS 12Bullard, Jack46 50.71

24.08 26.63

GRDV 12Dixon, Gavin47 50.75

24.41 26.34

BRGH 11Wilson, Trey48 50.78

24.25 26.53

PINE 11Holloman, Adam49 50.88

24.67 26.21

ARAP 12Bosley, Luke50 51.30

24.38 26.92

SMOK 11Piwko, Sebastian51 51.48

24.57 26.91

ARVW 11McShane, Cormac52 52.10

25.21 26.89

CHEC 09Zhou, Daniel--- DFS

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REGI 11Krauss, Ronan1 4:39.01

25.08 27.05 28.2727.88

28.61 28.39 28.70 28.64

28.37 28.02

RALS 11Metzler, Austin2 4:40.92

24.92 27.58 28.3828.46

28.66 29.26 28.96 29.18

28.70 26.82

FTCO 12Ballard, Jack3 4:42.91

24.25 27.77 29.3029.18

29.26 29.35 29.32 29.67

28.94 25.87

HERI 12Weinstein, Peter4 4:44.41

25.04 27.42 29.1528.93

29.12 29.22 29.27 28.58

29.65 28.03

FOSS 09O'Neil, Brennen5 4:46.08

25.44 28.11 28.7028.40

29.03 29.35 29.54 29.66

29.44 28.41

FOSS 09Bickerton, Pierce6 4:46.35

25.80 27.64 28.8328.58

29.14 29.11 29.52 29.69

29.67 28.37

SMOK 10Baker, Jake7 4:47.05

25.43 27.71 29.1828.58

29.39 29.55 29.49 29.18

29.81 28.73

SMOK 09Noffsinger, Ian8 4:48.98

25.67 28.32 28.9329.07

29.56 29.85 29.98 30.09

29.67 27.84

HIRN 10Kazakin, Vladislav9 4:49.04

25.14 27.79 29.6629.11

29.33 29.54 29.95 30.60

29.59 28.33

HIRN 09Kawahata, Sota10 4:49.57

25.58 28.01 29.1828.61

29.72 29.90 29.94 30.09

30.15 28.39

HERI 11Dickman, Zachary11 4:49.85

25.44 28.09 29.4529.11

29.78 30.19 30.12 29.80

29.80 28.07
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CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2022 - 5/13/2022 to 5/14/2022

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Men 500 Yard Free)

LOVE 11Giandinoto, Chase12 4:51.35

25.53 27.92 29.3529.11

29.73 30.01 30.04 30.30

30.23 29.13

FTCO 11McNutt, Karter13 4:51.45

26.40 28.56 29.8629.28

29.77 29.47 29.56 29.58

29.71 29.26

HIRN 12Gruenberg, Beccan14 4:53.29

26.36 28.65 29.1129.24

29.37 29.75 29.68 30.17

30.64 30.32

FAIR 11Lev-Tov, Joseph15 4:54.07

28.07 28.45 29.3428.90

29.76 30.10 30.51 30.22

30.32 28.40

CHET 11Wilson, Andrew16 4:54.28

25.47 29.03 29.9129.58

29.79 30.55 30.46 30.78

30.25 28.46

CHEC 10Brewer, Landon17 4:54.75

25.97 28.39 29.4129.67

29.54 29.84 30.88 30.96

30.42 29.67

FAIR 10Kershaw, James18 4:57.09

26.03 28.66 30.0428.83

30.34 30.78 30.93 31.00

30.70 29.78

REGI 10Mulligan, Owen19 4:58.61

25.99 28.10 30.0228.92

30.26 30.92 31.14 31.28

31.31 30.67

LEWP 10Cantorna, Zachary20 4:58.86

26.61 29.51 31.2030.30

30.93 30.51 31.07 31.08

29.31 28.34

HIRN 10Bakke, Jack21 4:59.31

25.83 28.56 30.1429.70

30.69 30.52 30.99 31.19

31.17 30.52

FAIR 09Schlacter, Wesley22 4:59.33

27.01 30.08 29.9330.28

30.41 30.89 30.74 31.05

30.48 28.46

CHEC 11Garland, Nathan23 4:59.47

26.74 29.61 30.3029.71

29.82 30.51 30.76 30.76

31.05 30.21

HORI 10Schleicher, Samuel24 4:59.82

26.29 29.19 30.4029.72

30.31 31.19 30.94 30.93

31.06 29.79

FTCO 10Devincenzi, Jack25 4:59.91

26.82 29.54 30.5930.29

30.69 30.33 30.75 30.94

31.00 28.96

SMOK 10Phillips, Chae26 5:00.22

26.28 28.27 30.2029.22

31.32 31.15 31.33 31.47

31.29 29.69

ROCK 11Vieira, Alden27 5:00.86

25.67 28.78 30.8630.47

30.83 31.05 31.47 31.29

30.76 29.68

SMOK 10Adams, Patrick28 5:01.05

25.91 28.71 30.5130.06

31.08 30.77 31.25 31.27

31.29 30.20

REGI 09Magner, Reid29 5:01.35

27.42 30.16 30.6930.41

30.56 30.50 31.01 30.65

30.43 29.52

LEGA 12Kral, Nathan30 5:01.50

26.80 29.43 30.3729.94

30.19 30.94 30.98 31.60

31.12 30.13

FAIR 09Garnett, Jack31 5:01.78

26.79 29.04 30.2629.60

30.75 31.23 31.19 31.26

31.21 30.45

LEGA 10Bailey, Aidan32 5:02.00

26.47 29.14 30.1129.75

30.21 30.99 31.30 31.58

31.64 30.81

RAMP 10Reeder, John*33 5:03.48

27.23 29.94 30.2530.62

30.86 31.18 31.07 31.59

30.53 30.21

COLU 09Todd, Bayden*33 5:03.48

26.79 29.33 31.0330.72

31.25 31.21 31.10 31.73

31.15 29.17

REGI 09Sanchez, Michael35 5:04.23

26.08 28.75 30.2129.66

31.12 31.05 32.14 32.11

32.15 30.96

FAIR 09Kembel, Mason36 5:04.98

28.52 30.02 30.6230.64

30.81 31.09 31.13 31.51

31.29 29.35

HORI 10Adams, Ethan37 5:05.78

26.76 29.32 30.5030.12

31.09 31.39 31.66 31.82

31.87 31.25

LOVE 09Peters, Vittorio38 5:06.02

27.85 30.28 31.0330.59

31.05 30.90 30.98 31.46

31.45 30.43

FAIR 09Koschmann, Soren39 5:06.41

26.57 30.40 31.1530.88

31.22 31.55 31.34 31.37

31.35 30.58

CHET 12Opperman, Zach40 5:06.94

26.94 29.41 30.9930.57

31.30 31.92 32.22 32.24

31.52 29.83

PINE 09Ishchenko, Andrey41 5:07.28

26.11 29.29 30.6330.26

31.46 31.77 31.70 32.35

32.26 31.45

REGI 10Colsman, Hennig42 5:08.15

26.65 30.22 30.7930.79

31.02 31.43 31.55 31.45

32.24 32.01

ARAP 11Chakounis, Alexander43 5:08.30

26.48 29.43 30.6230.32

30.77 31.32 32.49 32.43

32.24 32.20

COLU 10Mladin, Bogdan44 5:08.92

27.39 30.08 31.4831.45

31.31 31.85 31.59 32.20

31.82 29.75

ARAP 10Ricenbaw, William45 5:09.42

27.10 29.68 31.1430.71

31.87 32.08 32.11 32.07

31.93 30.73

ARAP 11Oliva, Mason46 5:11.13

27.44 30.20 31.4631.14

31.67 31.92 32.11 32.33

32.10 30.76

LEWP 12Sjobeck, Ryan--- DFS

RALS 10Marschner, Lincoln--- DFS

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEGA1 1:23.02

Raskay, Kyle 12 Shepston, Aidan 12

White, Sam 11 Barrier, Tegan 11

20.78 21.19 20.0820.97

REGI2 1:23.96

Dugan, Mack 12 Sykora, Jacob 12

Inglis, Truman 11 Anderson, Carter 11

21.27 20.86 20.6921.14

CHEC3 1:25.16

Fan, Jason 11 Mikulecky, Colin 10

Sutherland, Thomas 12 Crawford, Jamie 09

21.31 21.13 21.3821.34

FOSS4 1:25.30

Watkins, Owen 12 Barela, Jake 09

Stahl, Ryan 10 Ruthven, Carter 11

21.47 21.37 20.6921.77
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CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2022 - 5/13/2022 to 5/14/2022

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

CHAT5 1:25.42

Turney, Evan 11 Tiell, Korey 11

Corn, Joshua 11 Davin, Tristen 11

21.87 20.06 21.5621.93

MONA6 1:25.63

Covington, Dylan 12 Vo, Patrick 12

Corson, Luke 11 DiFronzo, Ethan 09

22.00 21.82 20.6221.19

FTCO7 1:26.21

Hammers, Ben 11 Young, Sam 12

Rinchiuso, Daniel 09 Ballard, Jack 12

22.38 21.71 20.6021.52

SMOK8 1:26.99

Goris, Antonio 11 Yi, Daniel 10

Yi, Isaac 12 Nieves, Joshua 12

22.53 21.36 21.1621.94

DOUG9 1:27.60

Frazier, Kellen 10 Oleson, Travis 11

Phipps, Riley 10 Maclnnes, Patrick 12

22.11 21.65 21.6322.21

HIRN10 1:27.72

Fehr, Jacob 12 Kim, Isaac 12

Kawahata, Sota 09 Kajfosz, Mason 11

22.17 22.34 21.0222.19

CHET11 1:28.06

Mullen, Hugh 10 McCoy, Dominic 12

Smothers, Bronson 09 Meeks, Tucker 12

22.14 22.37 21.8621.69

HERI12 1:28.12

Oliver, Mitchell 11 Brook, Stephen 12

Weinstein, Peter 12 Deevy, Patrick 11

21.70 22.33 21.9122.18

PINE13 1:28.22

Schreiber, James 10 Holloman, Adam 11

Patterson, Aiden 12 Ashton, Michael 12

21.57 22.87 22.0221.76

RALS14 1:29.11

Weiser, Xander 12 Garrison, Colby 11

Pride, Caden 09 Meyer, Aiden 11

23.04 22.33 21.5522.19

GRDV15 1:29.20

Dixon, Gavin 12 Linnebur, Evan 09

Jackson, Kaden 12 Higgins, Evan 10

23.23 21.86 21.2822.83

RAMP16 1:29.86

Gordon, Gabriel 11 Aumiller, Wyatt 12

Schneider, Bryn 9 Spomer, Kurt 12

21.95 22.75 22.3122.85

VALO17 1:30.54

Galop, Nolan 11 Chen, Eddie 9

Peller, Benjamin 11 Brown, Whitman 12

22.52 23.87 21.4922.66

FAIR18 1:30.86

Lebsack, Drew 12 DeSouza-Chen, Kynan 12

Burke, Camden 12 Champlin, Julian 12

22.48 23.17 22.5022.71

ARAP19 1:30.99

Moody, Beau 12 Brill, Luke 12

Fix, Ray 11 Bosley, Luke 12

22.08 22.37 22.9123.63

DENE20 1:31.41

Crosby, Gage 12 Lawton, Zach 12

Brimah, Rashad 12 Molavi, Aryon 11

22.58 23.03 22.7223.08

LEWP21 1:32.13

McWhorter, Collin 12 Geditz, Dillon 12

Keating, Jackson 10 Edelbach, Colton 12

23.06 23.12 22.4823.47

POUD22 1:32.70

Johnston, Henry 11 Foster, Luke 9

Larson, Kieran 11 Moore, Micah 9

23.89 23.02 22.6523.14

BRGH23 1:34.02

Wilson, Trey 11 Shaver, Xavier 11

Williams, Vahn 12 Howe, Tanner 12

23.55 23.79 22.2024.48

LAKE24 1:34.73

Garls, Devon 11 Alford, John 12

Schumacher, John 10 Durso, Jacob 10

23.33 25.22 21.9024.28

MTNR25 1:35.33

Harveson, Logan 10 Sawyer, Andrew 11

Hemann, Ayden 10 Martinez, Alexander 11

22.91 24.36 23.9024.16

DOHE26 1:35.57

Watts, Ronan 09 McKay, Jayden 09

Hauser, Richard 11 Flory, Lucas 10

23.04 23.74 23.6825.11

POND27 1:35.80

Micozzi, Roman 10 Bird, Alex 09

Billings, Jacob 11 Dodge, Josiah 12

24.09 23.64 23.4024.67

LOVE28 1:35.98

Kunselman, Graham 12 Fritz, Will 12

Peters, Davide 12 Racine, Trevor 12

24.23 24.44 23.7723.54

ROCK29 1:36.49

Ferguson, Adlai 11 Doll, Bryce 11

Zwicke, Allen 09 Lasher, Henry 11

24.22 23.99 23.2825.00

PALIS30 1:36.68

Pudlewski, Noah 11 Frazho, Luke 10

Sleigh, Davis 11 Hall, Luke 10

24.03 24.17 23.9924.49

HORI31 1:37.47

Kassatly, Bryson 11 Froid, Auston 12

Schleicher, Samuel 10 Adams, Ethan 10

24.35 24.29 17.7831.05

ARVW32 1:37.81

Stolz, Joe 10 Wills, Miguel 12

Mauger, Alex 11 McShane, Cormac 11

24.06 24.27 24.1625.32

FTNC33 1:42.10

Hunter, Blake 11 Cox, Caiden 9

Heath IV, Joseph 11 Gabor, Garret 9

24.82 25.53 26.1525.60

OVER34 1:42.19

La, Minhtam 11 Rivas, Luis 12

Post, Eli 11 Kelly, Eric 10

25.21 27.38 23.9025.70

HINK35 1:46.20

Sroufe, Dylan 10 Jimenez, Gustavo 12

Fleming, Rahkem 12 Mathers, Nicholas 12

24.94 24.80 26.9029.56

BOUL--- DFS

Leoni, Luke 11 Tagliola, Roman 09

Domeracki, Noah 11 Lewis, Colton 10

COLU--- SCR

Jacobs, Casey 11 Mueller, Chase 11

Sondakh, Frans 12 Tyner, Ryan 11

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHEC 12Martin, Cade1 48.27

23.57 24.70

COLU 11Mueller, Chase2 48.44

23.78 24.66

REGI 12Dinges, Luke3 50.07

23.91 26.16

GRDV 09Schimberg, Oliver4 50.24

24.17 26.07

REGI 11Kerscher, Harry5 50.46

24.86 25.60

CHEC 11Reese, Zachary6 51.48

24.92 26.56

LEGA 12Tran, Jack7 51.67

24.47 27.20

MONA 09Keogh, Gavin8 51.78

24.98 26.80

REGI 11Klein, Charlie9 51.92

25.24 26.68

BOUL 12Mayer, Teagan10 52.33

25.01 27.32

HERI 11Gurley, Garrett11 52.46

25.41 27.05

HERI 10Maestas, Jacob12 52.47

25.07 27.40

CHEC 11Seol, Edward13 52.62

25.70 26.92

CHAT 11Tiell, Korey14 52.78

25.27 27.51

HIRN 10Viescas, Ethan15 52.89

25.69 27.20

COLU 11Tyner, Ryan16 53.12

25.73 27.39

SMOK 12Pearce, Brayden17 53.37

25.81 27.56
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CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Men 100 Yard Back)

RALS 12Sampson, Jake18 53.48

25.84 27.64

CHEC 09Kelly, Connor19 53.55

25.94 27.61

RAMP 11Kutsner, Alec20 54.38

26.57 27.81

BOUL 11Parker, Kai21 54.56

26.43 28.13

CHEC 11Rusakevich, Jakob22 54.57

26.30 28.27

POND 10Ness, Macarthur23 54.80

26.46 28.34

SMOK 10Brushaber, Kyle24 54.82

26.70 28.12

CHEC 10Brewer, Ben25 54.85

26.42 28.43

FOSS 09Walsh, Owen26 55.32

26.95 28.37

FOSS 11Nero, Cole*27 55.42

26.57 28.85

HINK 11Harding, Gavin*27 55.42

26.45 28.97

MONA 12Shaffer, Ryan29 55.78

26.63 29.15

HIRN 10Menzies, Maxxwell30 55.92

27.11 28.81

GRDV 09Noskov, Paul*31 56.16

26.80 29.36

PINE 12Ashton, Michael*31 56.16

27.17 28.99

LEWP 12Albanesi, Robert33 56.26

26.94 29.32

CHEC 09Trinquesse, Camille34 56.32

26.73 29.59

FAIR 09Koschmann, Soren35 56.33

27.41 28.92

FOSS 12Clayton, Ben36 56.60

27.84 28.76

MONA 12McLeod, Ian37 57.02

27.01 30.01

PINE 09Ishchenko, Andrey38 57.48

27.51 29.97

RALS 12Slattery, Ashton39 57.84

27.89 29.95

FOSS 12Baker, Nash40 58.85

27.37 31.48

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERI 11Oliver, Mitchell1 56.79

26.77 30.02

CHEC 09Boodt, Trevor2 56.85

26.49 30.36

SMOK 10Yi, Daniel3 57.11

26.43 30.68

CHAT 11Corn, Joshua4 57.12

26.91 30.21

FAIR 10Sealman, Layton5 57.17

27.04 30.13

SMOK 12Nieves, Joshua6 57.42

26.74 30.68

CHEC 11Morris, Carson7 57.43

26.70 30.73

ARVW 11Ravegum, Drew8 57.44

27.34 30.10

CHEC 11Fan, Jason9 57.54

27.07 30.47

DOUG 11Oleson, Travis10 57.75

27.38 30.37

LEGA 12Kulbida, Max11 57.86

27.35 30.51

SMOK 12Yi, Isaac12 57.87

26.97 30.90

ROCK 11Lofstrom, Matthew13 58.11

27.04 31.07

FTCO 09Rinchiuso, Daniel14 58.18

27.42 30.76

LEWP 10Hobson, Eli15 58.37

27.45 30.92

GRDV 11Scicchitano, Matthew16 59.03

27.57 31.46

ARAP 12Moody, Beau17 59.32

27.84 31.48

LEGA 09Nakashima, Daisuke18 59.75

28.00 31.75

MONA 11Corson, Luke19 59.76

28.13 31.63

RALS 12Traut, Jack20 1:00.21

28.06 32.15

REGI 09Boris, Hugh21 1:00.78

28.79 31.99

COLU 09Uhl, Tobin22 1:00.90

28.15 32.75

FOSS 12Kondratenko, Dennis23 1:00.92

28.70 32.22

GRDV 11Hall, Robert24 1:01.01

28.75 32.26

HIRN 09Cho, Brandon25 1:01.02

29.13 31.89

ARAP 12Brill, Luke26 1:01.09

28.39 32.70

PINE 12Patterson, Aiden*27 1:01.22

28.04 33.18

REGI 12Sykora, Jacob*27 1:01.22

27.82 33.40

CHEC 12Sodanapalli, Saaketh29 1:01.26

29.38 31.88

FOSS 12Holt, Austin30 1:01.45

28.53 32.92

LEGA 10Zou, Alex31 1:01.81

28.82 32.99

CHAT 10Karakusis, Ben32 1:01.83

28.74 33.09

CHEC 11Suoo Jr., Michael33 1:01.90

28.91 32.99

LEWP 12Keating, Aidan34 1:01.95

28.93 33.02

GRDV 11Chu, Kyle35 1:02.09

28.95 33.14

FTCO 12Martin, Bryce36 1:02.10

29.19 32.91

CHAT 10Beard, Peyton37 1:02.22

29.38 32.84

REGI 09Kerscher, Shepard38 1:02.40

28.87 33.53

REGI 10Wood, Nico39 1:02.50

29.34 33.16

CHEC 12Erhardt, Stewart40 1:02.52

28.89 33.63

HIRN 12Kubina, Mitchell41 1:02.73

29.76 32.97

HERI 11Deevy, Patrick42 1:02.91

29.59 33.32

CHEC 10Becker, Caden*43 1:02.94

28.98 33.96

CHEC 11Miao, Mikael*43 1:02.94

29.41 33.53

REGI 10Bailey, Cruze45 1:03.40

29.76 33.64

RALS 11O'Canna, Christian46 1:03.42

29.34 34.08

FAIR 12Hansen, Jeremy47 1:04.00

29.49 34.51

ROCK 11Ferguson, Adlai48 1:04.15

29.92 34.23

LEGA 11Nguyen, Thomas49 1:05.02

29.98 35.04

FOSS 12Norton, Baylor50 1:05.55

30.82 34.73

BOUL 09Tagliola, Roman--- DFS

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REGI1 3:07.67

Wendt, Hawkins 11 Dugan, Mack 12

Dinges, Luke 12 Krauss, Ronan 11

22.28 47.33 46.5522.10

22.47 47.45 21.98 46.34

CHEC2 3:07.91

Mikulecky, Colin 10 Sutherland, Thomas 12

Crawford, Jamie 09 Martin, Cade 12

22.47 46.82 47.9922.61

22.75 47.61 21.70 45.49
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Results - Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

FOSS3 3:09.06

Watkins, Owen 12 Bullard, Jack 12

Stahl, Ryan 10 Ruthven, Carter 11

22.73 47.47 47.9222.67

22.33 46.98 21.66 46.69

LEGA4 3:09.30

White, Sam 11 Nguyen, Thomas 11

Shepston, Aidan 12 Tran, Jack 12

22.89 46.90 48.3122.85

22.09 46.85 22.29 47.24

GRDV5 3:09.49

Schimberg, William 11 Schimberg, Oliver 09

Scicchitano, Matthew 11 Higgins, Evan 10

23.29 47.83 46.9722.24

22.75 48.13 21.70 46.56

MONA6 3:10.85

Covington, Dylan 12 Keogh, Gavin 09

Vo, Patrick 12 DiFronzo, Ethan 09

23.48 48.59 48.3622.94

22.28 47.11 22.20 46.79

COLU7 3:11.05

Todd, Bayden 09 Jacobs, Casey 11

Tyner, Ryan 11 Mueller, Chase 11

24.05 50.56 48.2523.01

22.53 47.79 21.49 44.45

HERI8 3:11.98

Maestas, Jacob 10 Weinstein, Peter 12

Dickman, Zachary 11 Gurley, Garrett 11

23.60 49.07 47.7022.71

23.01 48.42 22.29 46.79

LEWP9 3:12.10

Li, Keoni 09 McWhorter, Collin 12

Hobson, Eli 10 Toland, Austin 12

23.22 48.41 49.5523.51

22.68 47.16 22.02 46.98

FTCO10 3:12.40

Young, Sam 12 Devincenzi, Jack 10

Rinchiuso, Daniel 09 Ballard, Jack 12

23.84 49.37 49.3623.20

22.87 48.60 21.29 45.07

HIRN11 J3:12.40

Fehr, Jacob 12 Kim, Isaac 12

Kawahata, Sota 09 Kajfosz, Mason 11

23.55 49.64 49.1523.28

23.20 48.53 21.31 45.08

CHET12 3:12.62

Smothers, Bronson 09 Mullen, Hugh 10

Wilson, Andrew 11 Meeks, Tucker 12

22.75 47.09 49.1523.27

23.42 49.40 22.54 46.98

RAMP13 3:14.26

Spomer, Kurt 12 Scifres, Cody 11

Shyrock, Seth 12 Kutsner, Alec 11

24.39 50.03 48.5422.92

22.69 47.74 22.57 47.95

FAIR14 3:15.00

Sealman, Layton 10 Lebsack, Drew 12

Baker, Evan 11 Kershaw, James 10

22.67 47.32 48.2922.69

23.57 49.77 23.98 49.62

PINE15 3:16.76

Schreiber, James 10 Holloman, Adam 11

Ishchenko, Andrey 09 Ashton, Michael 12

22.54 46.90 50.5224.40

23.73 50.50 23.27 48.84

SMOK16 3:16.99

Goris, Antonio 11 Baker, Jake 10

Pearce, Brayden 12 Yi, Isaac 12

23.11 49.14 49.6623.49

23.36 49.26 23.36 48.93

ROCK17 3:17.12

Gramlich, Matthew 11 Vieira, Alden 11

Lasher, Henry 11 Lofstrom, Matthew 11

24.03 49.34 49.2323.04

23.70 51.00 22.40 47.55

DENE18 3:19.79

Rogers, Ben 11 Crosby, Gage 12

Kundahl, Harrison 09 Garcia, Micah 11

23.22 48.39 49.3023.21

24.10 50.42 24.62 51.68

RALS19 3:21.62

Sampson, Jake 12 Meyer, Aiden 11

Traut, Jack 12 Metzler, Austin 11

24.27 52.20 48.5822.96

24.41 52.37 22.95 48.47

ARAP20 3:22.05

Bosley, Luke 12 Berrett, Riley 12

Weldon, Caleb 11 Siegal, Samuel 10

24.51 50.68 49.5723.55

24.11 50.38 24.07 51.42

BOUL21 3:22.45

Leoni, Luke 11 Parker, Kai 11

Domeracki, Noah 11 Mayer, Teagan 12

23.91 50.68 50.3923.87

25.18 53.04 22.79 48.34

POND22 3:24.16

Salzbrener, Brodie 11 Nelson, Josh 10

Dodge, Josiah 12 Ness, Macarthur 10

23.47 49.50 54.8525.59

23.22 50.43 22.96 49.38

LOVE23 3:25.37

Peters, Davide 12 Peters, Vittorio 09

Racine, Trevor 12 Giandinoto, Chase 11

24.58 52.16 52.5825.10

24.91 52.56 22.81 48.07

DOUG24 3:27.64

Phipps, Riley 10 Bruce, Kyler 10

Jenkins, Jarrett 09 Fougere, Grant 10

23.97 49.59 53.7724.58

24.05 52.62 24.07 51.66

ARVW25 3:27.81

McShane, Cormac 11 Wills, Miguel 12

Stolz, Joe 10 Ravegum, Drew 11

25.38 52.83 55.6625.90

24.26 52.10 22.48 47.22

POUD26 3:28.19

Foster, Luke 9 Mills, Ethan 12

Johnston, Henry 11 Moore, Micah 9

25.52 51.72 53.9025.40

24.80 53.30 23.36 49.27

MTNR27 3:30.25

Harveson, Logan 10 Sawyer, Andrew 11

Hemann, Ayden 10 Martinez, Alexander 11

24.10 50.53 53.7625.81

24.70 52.80 24.50 53.16

HORI28 3:31.41

Adams, Ethan 10 Froid, Auston 12

Kassatly, Bryson 11 Schleicher, Samuel 10

25.52 53.02 53.2425.28

25.03 52.86 24.56 52.29

LAKE29 3:32.65

Garls, Devon 11 Alford, John 12

Weisrock, Evan 09 Durso, Jacob 10

24.58 50.44 54.9926.55

27.66 58.27 23.04 48.95

BRGH30 3:36.43

Williams, Vahn 12 Shaver, Xavier 11

Paul, Kushal 10 Ngo, Calvin 11

26.14 54.73 54.1525.66

25.90 55.03 24.59 52.52

HINK31 3:39.24

Harding, Gavin 11 Ross, Liam 12

Jimenez, Gustavo 12 Sroufe, Dylan 10

24.49 51.16 57.4026.78

26.31 55.84 25.63 54.84

DOHE32 3:41.66

Flory, Lucas 10 Tomberlin, Vincent 10

Everhart, Hayden 12 Watts, Ronan 09

26.46 54.74 55.4526.73

28.87 59.79 24.28 51.68

CHAT33 3:50.44

Lux, Preston 11 O'Dougherty, Noah 10

Dible, Will 10 McCormick, Ian 10

27.24 57.29 59.1527.26

26.19 56.24 27.01 57.76

VALO--- DQ 3:22.68

Galop, Nolan 11 Larson, Luke 09

Peller, Benjamin 11 Brown, Whitman 12

23.73 49.71 53.3324.92

24.76 51.91 22.73 47.73

 
#13  Men 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

RAMP 11Gordon, Gabriel1 21.46

DOUG 12Maclnnes, Patrick2 21.72
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CHSAA Boys 5A State Championships 2022 - 5/13/2022 to 5/14/2022

CHSAA State Championships 5A

Results - Swim Prelims
 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly Swim-off

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

SMOK 12Pearce, Brayden1 52.81

24.39 28.42

SMOK 11Goris, Antonio2 52.96

24.46 28.50

 
#15  Men 100 Yard Free Swim-off

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

VALO 12Brown, Whitman1 47.15

 
#17  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Swim-off

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Swim-off

HIRN*1 3:12.02

23.45 49.03 49.2123.39

23.49 48.51 21.50 45.27

FTCO*1 3:12.02

23.37 49.52 49.0723.33

22.84 48.04 21.59 45.39


